LED HIGH OUTPUT MAGNETIC STRIP RETROFIT
FEATURES
 High output 150 Lumen/Watt LEDs
 Magnets on each strip for easy
installation in any fixture
 2, 3, 4-Strip Magnetic Mount
Driver for easy installation
 Aluminum Heatsink Housing

CRI 82
Dimming
Driver 0-10V
(Optional Dimmer Controller available separately)
Operating Temp. -40° - 140°F (-40° - 284°C)
Warranty 5 Years
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Description
Watts
Per Strip
Lumens
per Watt
≈Lumens
Per Strip
HMSR2-9-X-Y-Z 2Ft. long Strip    9 150 1350
HMSR2-11-X-Y-Z 2Ft. long Strip    11 150 1650
HMSR2-14-X-Y-Z 2Ft. long Strip    14 150 2100
HMSR4-18-X-Y-Z 4Ft. long Strip    18 150 2700
HMSR4-22-X-Y-Z 4Ft. long Strip    22 150 3300
HMSR4-26-X-Y-Z 4Ft. long Strip    26 150 3900
HMSR4-36-X-Y-Z 4Ft. long Strip    36 150 5400
                             We meet all LED Lighting needs.  Call or email today for any questions.
                                              PHONE: +1-702-685-9524   Email:  sales@ledlitesusa.com
(over)